
Bentley Cricket Club 2012

Overall

Mark  Windley

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

02-Jun Sat 4th XI Stock IV League Away 10 4 19 3 1
09-Jun Sat 3rd XI Rayleigh III League Away 10 28       Not Out ??? 3 12 2 39 1
10-Jun Sun 1st XI Old Chelmsfordians Sunday League Away 11 3       Bowled ??? 8 0 39 1
17-Jun Sun 1st XI Burnham Sunday League Away 8 1 29 1
23-Jun Sat 3rd XI Herongate II League Away 10 2       Bowled ??? 2 0 29 0 1
26-Jun Tue 2nd XI Spitalfields Friendly Home 5 0 16 0
27-Jun Wed 1st XI Hutton T20 Away 9 5       Not Out ??? 2 0 18 0 1
30-Jun Sat 3rd XI Rettendon II League Home 10 6       Caught ??? 1 12 2 24 3
28-Jul Sat 2nd XI Great Waltham League Home 9 1       Not Out ??? 12 0 55 0
04-Aug Sat 2nd XI Ingatestone League Away 9 0       Caught 1 12 2 40 3 1
11-Aug Sat 2nd XI Writtle League Home 12 0 48 3 1
12-Aug Sun 1st XI Essex Carriers Sunday League Home 11 2       Caught ??? 4 0 17 0
18-Aug Sat 2nd XI Stock League Away 9 8       Caught ??? 1 5 0 50 0
25-Aug Sat 2nd XI Burnham Sports League Home 12 1 49 3
26-Aug Sun 1st XI Rayleigh Sunday League Away 8 1 27 1
01-Sep Sat 2nd XI South Weald League Away 8 31       Not Out ??? 1 4 10 2 45 1 1
02-Sep Sun 2nd XI Tennyson Friendly Home 9 20       Not Out ??? 3 8 1 25 0
15-Sep Sat 2nd XI Havering atte Bower Friendly Home C 6 1 29 0 1

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----
Total (18 Mch / 11 Inn) 1 C 106 1+ 1 12 148 17 598 20 7
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17.67  Av 4.04  Econ 29.90  Av
0.00  Rate 44.40  S R


